
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Regional Championships
Host: University of Michigan
Date: April 2, 2011
Location: Ann Arbor, Michigan
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
 Vault Team Standing
 Uneven Parallel Bars University of Michigan
 Balance Beam Iowa State University
 Floor Exercise Kent State University
 All Around Ohio State University
  Stanford University
  University of Minnesota
  Judge List

 

Team Standing  (Top)

Place  Team Score 
1  University of Michigan 197.075 
2  Kent State University 195.450 
3  Ohio State University 195.350 
4  University of Minnesota 195.225 
4  Stanford University 195.225 
6  Iowa State University 194.800 

 

University of Michigan  (Top)
Head Coach:  Bev Plocki

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Natalie Beilstein 9.875   9.900  
 Kylee Botterman 9.875 9.850 9.850 9.925 39.500
 Sarah Curtis 9.825 9.825 9.725 9.825 39.200
 Shelby Gies  9.825 9.000   
 Brittnee Martinez  9.875    
 Kari Pearce 9.800     
 Joanna Sampson 9.900  9.775 9.825  
 Jordan Sexton  9.900 9.750 9.875  
 Trish Wilson  9.900    
 Reema Zakharia    9.900  
 Katie Zurales 9.850  9.875   
 Team Totals 49.325 49.350 48.975 49.425 197.075



 

Iowa State University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Jay Ronayne

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Shea Anderson 9.800  9.750 9.725  
 Michelle Browning 9.750 9.750 9.050 9.875 38.425
 Alexandra Grant 9.700 9.000    
 Jacquelyn Holmes   9.750   
 Milan Ivory 9.775     
 Hailey Johnson   9.650 9.700  
 Jody McKellar 9.850 9.850 9.775   
 Celine Paulus    9.800  
 Camille Santerre  9.800    
 Michelle Shealy 9.725 9.700 9.775 9.850 39.050
 Elizabeth Stranahan  8.825  9.850  
 Team Totals 48.900 48.100 48.700 49.100 194.800

 

Kent State University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Brice Biggin

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Christine Abou-Mitri  9.775 9.750 9.825  
 Jaimee Caldwell  9.675    
 Marie Case 9.725 9.225 9.850 9.800 38.600
 Rachel Goldenberg 9.750   9.775  
 Rachel Guida 9.725 9.725    
 Christina Lenny 9.850 9.750 9.850 9.900 39.350
 Nikki Moore 9.650  9.725 9.750  
 Lindsay Runyan  9.825 9.675   
 Brianna Skiffington   9.625   
 Lauren Wozniak 9.750   9.725  
 Team Totals 48.800 48.750 48.850 49.050 195.450

 

Ohio State University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Carey Fagan

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Rebecca Best 9.775 9.825 9.900 9.225 38.725
 Colleen Dean 9.750 9.650 9.850 9.750 39.000
 Alex DeLuca  9.700 9.675 9.750  
 Taylor Jones 9.775 9.725  9.775  
 Nicole Krauter 9.775  9.825   
 Sarah Miller 9.800  9.800   



 Melanie Shaffer 9.825 9.575 9.725 9.775 38.900
 Casey Williamson  9.750  9.600  
 Team Totals 48.950 48.650 49.100 48.650 195.350

 

Stanford University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Kristen Smyth

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Shelley Alexander 9.800 9.750 9.725 9.700 38.975
 Alyssa Brown 9.850 9.825 9.250   
 Nicole Dayton 9.800 9.725  9.700  
 Danielle Ikoma 9.700  9.825 9.800  
 Allyse Ishino  9.225 9.775   
 Ashley Morgan 9.100  9.250 9.900  
 Shona Morgan   9.875   
 Nicole Pechanec  9.800  9.850  
 Kristina Vaculik 9.700 9.875  9.575  
 Team Totals 48.850 48.975 48.450 48.950 195.225

 

University of Minnesota  (Top)
Head Coach:  Meg Stephenson

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Ana Balboa   9.725 9.775  
 Janell Campbell 9.675 9.475  9.875  
 Justine Cherwink 9.725 8.750    
 Kendra Elm 9.725 9.775    
 Lucy Ennis 9.725 9.725    
 Kristin Furukawa  9.775 9.750   
 Shannon Golich 9.725  9.825 9.825  
 Amber Hammerschmidt   9.050 9.750  
 Dusti Russell   9.825 9.850  
 Kayla Slechta 9.800 9.650 9.800 9.875 39.125
 Team Totals 48.700 48.400 48.925 49.200 195.225

 

Vault Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Joanna Sampson  University of Michigan 9.900 
2  Natalie Beilstein  University of Michigan 9.875 
2  Kylee Botterman  University of Michigan 9.875 
4  Katie Zurales  University of Michigan 9.850 
4  Jody McKellar  Iowa State University 9.850 



4  Christina Lenny  Kent State University 9.850 
4  Alyssa Brown  Stanford University 9.850 
8  Sarah Curtis  University of Michigan 9.825 
8  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State University 9.825 
10  Kari Pearce  University of Michigan 9.800 
10  Kayla Slechta  University of Minnesota 9.800 
10  Luisa Leal Restrepo  Rutgers University 9.800 
10  Shea Anderson  Iowa State University 9.800 
10  Sarah Miller  Ohio State University 9.800 
10  Nicole Dayton  Stanford University 9.800 
10  Shelley Alexander  Stanford University 9.800 
17  Milan Ivory  Iowa State University 9.775 
17  Taylor Jones  Ohio State University 9.775 
17  Nicole Krauter  Ohio State University 9.775 
17  Rebecca Best  Ohio State University 9.775 
21  Monica Mesalles  University of Bridgeport 9.750 
21  Jenna Zito  Rutgers University 9.750 
21  Michelle Browning  Iowa State University 9.750 
21  Lauren Wozniak  Kent State University 9.750 
21  Rachel Goldenberg  Kent State University 9.750 
21  Colleen Dean  Ohio State University 9.750 
27  Justine Cherwink  University of Minnesota 9.725 
27  Shannon Golich  University of Minnesota 9.725 
27  Lucy Ennis  University of Minnesota 9.725 
27  Kendra Elm  University of Minnesota 9.725 
27  Michelle Shealy  Iowa State University 9.725 
27  Rachel Guida  Kent State University 9.725 
27  Marie Case  Kent State University 9.725 
27  Dana Bonincontri  University of Pennsylvania 9.725 
35  Alexandra Grant  Iowa State University 9.700 
35  Molly Moyer  University of Pittsburgh 9.700 
35  Danielle Ikoma  Stanford University 9.700 
35  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford University 9.700 
39  Janell Campbell  University of Minnesota 9.675 
40  Emily Lutfey  Brown University 9.650 
40  Nikki Moore  Kent State University 9.650 
42  Ashley Morgan  Stanford University 9.100 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Jordan Sexton  University of Michigan 9.900 
1  Trish Wilson  University of Michigan 9.900 
3  Brittnee Martinez  University of Michigan 9.875 
3  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford University 9.875 



5  Kylee Botterman  University of Michigan 9.850 
5  Jody McKellar  Iowa State University 9.850 
7  Shelby Gies  University of Michigan 9.825 
7  Sarah Curtis  University of Michigan 9.825 
7  Lindsay Runyan  Kent State University 9.825 
7  Rebecca Best  Ohio State University 9.825 
7  Alyssa Brown  Stanford University 9.825 
12  Camille Santerre  Iowa State University 9.800 
12  Nicole Pechanec  Stanford University 9.800 
14  Kendra Elm  University of Minnesota 9.775 
14  Kristin Furukawa  University of Minnesota 9.775 
14  Christine Abou-Mitri  Kent State University 9.775 
17  Michelle Browning  Iowa State University 9.750 
17  Christina Lenny  Kent State University 9.750 
17  Casey Williamson  Ohio State University 9.750 
17  Shelley Alexander  Stanford University 9.750 
21  Lucy Ennis  University of Minnesota 9.725 
21  Rachel Guida  Kent State University 9.725 
21  Taylor Jones  Ohio State University 9.725 
21  Nicole Dayton  Stanford University 9.725 
25  Michelle Shealy  Iowa State University 9.700 
25  Alex DeLuca  Ohio State University 9.700 
27  Jaimee Caldwell  Kent State University 9.675 
28  Kayla Slechta  University of Minnesota 9.650 
28  Colleen Dean  Ohio State University 9.650 
28  Dana Bonincontri  University of Pennsylvania 9.650 
31  Alyssa Adrian  University of Pittsburgh 9.600 
32  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State University 9.575 
33  Monica Mesalles  University of Bridgeport 9.550 
34  Janell Campbell  University of Minnesota 9.475 
35  Jenna Zito  Rutgers University 9.375 
36  Marie Case  Kent State University 9.225 
36  Allyse Ishino  Stanford University 9.225 
38  Luisa Leal Restrepo  Rutgers University 9.200 
39  Alexandra Grant  Iowa State University 9.000 
40  Elizabeth Stranahan  Iowa State University 8.825 
41  Justine Cherwink  University of Minnesota 8.750 
42  Emily Lutfey  Brown University 8.400 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Rebecca Best  Ohio State University 9.900 
2  Katie Zurales  University of Michigan 9.875 
2  Shona Morgan  Stanford University 9.875 



4  Kylee Botterman  University of Michigan 9.850 
4  Marie Case  Kent State University 9.850 
4  Christina Lenny  Kent State University 9.850 
4  Colleen Dean  Ohio State University 9.850 
8  Dusti Russell  University of Minnesota 9.825 
8  Shannon Golich  University of Minnesota 9.825 
8  Nicole Krauter  Ohio State University 9.825 
8  Danielle Ikoma  Stanford University 9.825 
12  Monica Mesalles  University of Bridgeport 9.800 
12  Kayla Slechta  University of Minnesota 9.800 
12  Sarah Miller  Ohio State University 9.800 
15  Joanna Sampson  University of Michigan 9.775 
15  Jody McKellar  Iowa State University 9.775 
15  Michelle Shealy  Iowa State University 9.775 
15  Allyse Ishino  Stanford University 9.775 
19  Jordan Sexton  University of Michigan 9.750 
19  Kristin Furukawa  University of Minnesota 9.750 
19  Jacquelyn Holmes  Iowa State University 9.750 
19  Shea Anderson  Iowa State University 9.750 
19  Christine Abou-Mitri  Kent State University 9.750 
24  Sarah Curtis  University of Michigan 9.725 
24  Ana Balboa  University of Minnesota 9.725 
24  Nikki Moore  Kent State University 9.725 
24  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State University 9.725 
24  Dana Bonincontri  University of Pennsylvania 9.725 
24  Shelley Alexander  Stanford University 9.725 
30  Jenna Zito  Rutgers University 9.700 
31  Lindsay Runyan  Kent State University 9.675 
31  Alex DeLuca  Ohio State University 9.675 
33  Hailey Johnson  Iowa State University 9.650 
34  Brianna Skiffington  Kent State University 9.625 
35  Melanie Standridge  Cornell University 9.300 
36  Alyssa Brown  Stanford University 9.250 
36  Ashley Morgan  Stanford University 9.250 
38  Luisa Leal Restrepo  Rutgers University 9.175 
39  Amber Hammerschmidt  University of Minnesota 9.050 
39  Michelle Browning  Iowa State University 9.050 
41  Shelby Gies  University of Michigan 9.000 
42  Emily Lutfey  Brown University 8.900 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kylee Botterman  University of Michigan 9.925 
2  Reema Zakharia  University of Michigan 9.900 



2  Natalie Beilstein  University of Michigan 9.900 
2  Christina Lenny  Kent State University 9.900 
2  Ashley Morgan  Stanford University 9.900 
6  Jordan Sexton  University of Michigan 9.875 
6  Janell Campbell  University of Minnesota 9.875 
6  Kayla Slechta  University of Minnesota 9.875 
6  Michelle Browning  Iowa State University 9.875 
10  Dusti Russell  University of Minnesota 9.850 
10  Michelle Shealy  Iowa State University 9.850 
10  Elizabeth Stranahan  Iowa State University 9.850 
10  Nicole Pechanec  Stanford University 9.850 
14  Sarah Curtis  University of Michigan 9.825 
14  Joanna Sampson  University of Michigan 9.825 
14  Shannon Golich  University of Minnesota 9.825 
14  Luisa Leal Restrepo  Rutgers University 9.825 
14  Christine Abou-Mitri  Kent State University 9.825 
19  Celine Paulus  Iowa State University 9.800 
19  Marie Case  Kent State University 9.800 
19  Dana Bonincontri  University of Pennsylvania 9.800 
19  Danielle Ikoma  Stanford University 9.800 
23  Ana Balboa  University of Minnesota 9.775 
23  Rachel Goldenberg  Kent State University 9.775 
23  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State University 9.775 
23  Taylor Jones  Ohio State University 9.775 
27  Amber Hammerschmidt  University of Minnesota 9.750 
27  Nikki Moore  Kent State University 9.750 
27  Alex DeLuca  Ohio State University 9.750 
27  Colleen Dean  Ohio State University 9.750 
31  Jenna Zito  Rutgers University 9.725 
31  Shea Anderson  Iowa State University 9.725 
31  Emily Lutfey  Brown University 9.725 
31  Lauren Wozniak  Kent State University 9.725 
35  Hailey Johnson  Iowa State University 9.700 
35  Nicole Dayton  Stanford University 9.700 
35  Shelley Alexander  Stanford University 9.700 
38  Monica Mesalles  University of Bridgeport 9.675 
39  Casey Williamson  Ohio State University 9.600 
40  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford University 9.575 
41  Rebecca Best  Ohio State University 9.225 
42  Danielle D'Elia  Rutgers University 9.125 

 

All Around Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kylee Botterman  University of Michigan 39.500 



2  Christina Lenny  Kent State University 39.350 
3  Sarah Curtis  University of Michigan 39.200 
4  Kayla Slechta  University of Minnesota 39.125 
5  Michelle Shealy  Iowa State University 39.050 
6  Colleen Dean  Ohio State University 39.000 
7  Shelley Alexander  Stanford University 38.975 
8  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State University 38.900 
8  Dana Bonincontri  University of Pennsylvania 38.900 
10  Monica Mesalles  University of Bridgeport 38.775 
11  Rebecca Best  Ohio State University 38.725 
12  Marie Case  Kent State University 38.600 
13  Jenna Zito  Rutgers University 38.550 
14  Michelle Browning  Iowa State University 38.425 
15  Luisa Leal Restrepo  Rutgers University 38.000 
16  Emily Lutfey  Brown University 36.675 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)

 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Sandy Oldham  Brevet
  Judge 2  Claire Pore  National
  Judge 3  Prudy Pickens  National
  Judge 4  Vicki Hoff  National
 Bars  Judge 1  Donna Trevethan  Brevet
  Judge 2  Paul Padron  Brevet
  Judge 3  Patty Vitale  National
  Judge 4  Laurie Skelton  National
 Beam  Judge 1  Jami Pillasch  Brevet
  Judge 2  Anna Lee Olsen  National
  Judge 3  Chipley Harris  National
  Judge 4  Annie Alameda  Level 10
 Floor  Judge 1  Evelyn Chandler  Brevet
  Judge 2  Judy Dobransky  Brevet
  Judge 3  Kay Ferguson  National
  Judge 4  Mary Lou Ackman  National

 

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For
questions regarding the meet results, please contact the host
institution.
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